GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Day Sheets
Ring: 1 GumBits Arena Friday, October 8, 2021
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H (o} M B Total %
Class: 153RO Intermediaire II, Open, Championship Class Sponsored by: Atlanta Dressage
Judge at C: Kristi Wysocki B: Beverly Rogers
8:00 AM 543 Kassandra Barteau Juncal LXXXVIL 12 Open
8:09 AM 391 Nora Batchelder Acebuche 12 Open Q :
8:18 AM 312 Yvonne de Haan Scampolina 12 Open Scratch -
8:27 AM 441 Pamela Aide Brunello 2 Open Q
8:36 AM 469 Franziska Seidl Con Brio SDF 12 Open
Class: 153RA Intermediaire II, AA, Championship Class Sponsored by: Atlanta Dressage
Judge at C: Kristi Wysocki B: Beverly Rogers
8:45 AM 562 Jennifer Huber Bubbles 12 Adult Amateur Scratch -
8:54 AM 430 Teresa Fickling Dolcetto O 12 Adult Amateur Q
9:03 AM 586 Phyllis Sumner Lovely Pictura 12 Adult Amateur Q o
9:12 AM 581 Kristine Pinto Slawo 12 Adult Amateur
9:21AM 572 Mary M. O'Brien Watch Me M 12 Adult Amateur Q
9:30 AM 415 Lori Bell Wydny 12 Adult Amateur
9:39 AM 392 Katherine Lewis Donneur 12 Adult Amateur -
9:48 AM Ring Drag *H*Break*** *Break*
Class: 151RJ FEI Prix St. Georges, Jr/ YR, Championship Class Sponsored by: High Time Photography
Judge at C: Kristi Wysocki B: Beverly Rogers
10:13 AM 466 Lily Darwin Charmeur PSG RAYR - Q  Eliminated
10:22 AM 455 Kat Fuqua DreamGirl PSG JR/YR -
Class: 179FIR FEI Intermediare MFS, Championship Class Sponsored by: Richard Taylor Equine Video
Judge at C: Kristi Wysocki B: Beverly Rogers
10:31 AM 434 Bryana Smith Amaraska FSI1  Adult Amateur Q
10:40 AM 339 Jean Thornton Montego FSI1 Open Q -
10:49 AM 452 Kristy Truebenbach Lund Living Lucky FSI1  Adult Amateur
10:58 AM 404 Tammy Sudduth Avalon FSI1  Adult Amateur -
11:07 AM 333 Tami Crawford Especial LM FSI1 Open
11:16 AM 385 Rebecca Mouras Sundance FSI1  Adult Amateur
11:25 AM 516 Ashley Keller Payback Time FSI1 Open -
11:34 AM 310 Yvonne de Haan Winter FSI1 Open
11:43 AM 362 Renee Genther Hector Interagro FSI1  Adult Amateur Q
11:52 AM 474 Aileen Daly Friedemeyer FSI1  Adult Amateur
12:01 PM Lunch, Awards & Drag  ***Break*** *Break*: -
1:26 PM 549 Andrea Mitchell Dante's Dream FSI1  Adult Amateur Q -
1:35PM 375 Maria Grant Obcecado VIII FSI1  Adult Amateur
1:44PM 458 Shelley Van Den Neste High Light DB FSI1 Open
1:53PM 390 Nora Batchelder Divo FSI1 Open -
2:02PM 361 Wisti Nelson Lets Play FSI1  Adult Amateur Q -
Class: 180 FEI Freestyle TOC - Q
Judge at C: Kristi Wysocki B: Beverly Rogers
2:11PM 356 Karin Lunau Folclore FSGP Open Q -
Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM Page 1 of 38




GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Day Sheets
Ring: 1 GumBits Arena Friday, October 8, 2021
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H (o} M B Total %
Class: 154 FEI Grand Prix - Q Sponsored by: European Horse Tack
Judge at C: Kristi Wysocki B: Beverly Rogers
2:20PM 412 Tyra Vernon Faraon Mon GP Open Scratch L
2:29 PM 135 Cynthia Thaxton Haven's Dalton GP Open -
2:38PM 561 Jennifer Huber Madame Noir GP  Adult Amateur -
2:47 PM 541 Justine Wilson Avanti GP Open Q
2:56 PM 350 Camilla Van Liew Dartesch GP  Adult Amateur Q
3:05 PM Ring Drag ***Break*** *Break*
3:30 PM 363 Tyra Vernon Hadrian Interagro GP Open
Class: 151 Prix St. Georges - Q Sponsored by: Unlimited Dressage LLC
Judge at C: Kristi Wysocki B: Beverly Rogers
3:39 PM 123 Maribeth Hebert Florieux PSG JR/YR
3:48PM 466 Lily Darwin Charmeur PSG IR/YR Q Eliminated
3:57 PM 149 Miriam Offermanns Eisenhower JP PSG Open
4:06 PM 319 Ashlyn Merritt Furst Astraeus PSG RYR - Q -
4:15PM 117 Kasey Denny San Dante PSG JR/YR
4:24 PM 132 Sarah Schroth Ascenso PSG Open -
4:33PM 104 Tami Crawford Quentin PSG Open Q
4:42 PM 129 Julie Hill Fabian PSG  Adult Amateur Q -
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Ring: 2 Triple Crown Nutrition Arena

Time

Entry Rider

Horse

Term

H C M

Friday, October 8, 2021

B Total %

Class: 151RO FEI Prix St. Georges , Open, Championship Class Sponsored by: Richard Taylor Equine Video

Judge at
8:00 AM
8:09 AM
8:18 AM
8:27 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM
8:54 AM
9:03 AM
9:12 AM
9:21 AM
9:30 AM
9:39 AM
9:48 AM
9:57 AM
10:06 AM
10:31 AM
10:40 AM
10:49 AM
10:58 AM
11:07 AM
11:16 AM
11:25 AM
11:34 AM
11:43 AM
11:52 AM
12:01 PM
12:10 PM

451
499
334
539
497
398
484
358
507
377
597
498
343
559

542
388
458
330
463
301
465
471
325
495
408

Jodi Olshina
Charlotte Osborne
Jana Reich

Justine Wilson
Julio Mendoza Loor
Jovanna Stepan
Kayce Redmond
Kathryn Stoy Terrell
Elizabeth Zecca
Caroline Buchanan
Briana Cintron
Julio Mendoza Loor
Susanne Benne
Debbie Hill

Ring Drag

Justine Wilson
Adrienne Owen

Shelley Van Den Neste

Emily Wright

Anna Merritt
Marijolein Geven
Laura Abner
Franziska Seid|
Suzanne T Graham
Charlotte Osborne
Jill Allard

Lunch & Ring Drag

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

Something Awesome

Dragon Commando SN

Ira

Hero

Baylen Dream TWF
Fuerstin Romantica
High Five

Flash Gordon HF
Sanidin

Ferrero

Cantal De Aimaran
Jewel's Goldstrike
Scarabaeus
Zackline
***Break***
Erludine DVB
Franklin SRF

High Light DB
Sanchez

Fox Creek's Censational

Gucci

Bellina

Gucci

Justice
Rebellienne HVH
Absolution
***Brea k***

Day Sheets
Test Stat/Div Q

C: Kari McClain
PSG Open  Q
PSG Open  Q
PSG Open
PSG Open  Q
PSG Open
PSG Open
PSG Open
PSG Open
PSG Open
PSG Open
PSG Open  Q
PSG Open
PSG Open  Q
PSG Open  Q
*Break*:
PSG Open  Q
PSG Open
PSG Open
PSG Open  Q
PSG Open
PSG Open
PSG Open
PSG Open Q
PSG Open
PSG Open
PSG Open
*Break*:

Scratch

Eliminated

B: David Schmutz
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Time

Judge at
1:25 PM
1:34 PM
1:43 PM
1:52 PM
2:01 PM
2:10 PM
2:19 PM
2:28 PM
2:37 PM
2:46 PM
2:55 PM
3:04 PM
3:13 PM
3:22 PM
3:31 PM
3:40 PM
4:05 PM
4:14 PM
4:23 PM

Class:

Judge at
4:32 PM
4:41 PM
4:50 PM

Class:
Judge at
4:59 PM

Day Sheets
Ring: 2 Triple Crown Nutrition Arena Friday, October 8, 2021
Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q H (o} M B Total %
Class: 151RA FEI Prix St. Georges, AA, Championship Class Sponsored by: Chanda Smith
C: Kari McClain B: David Schmutz
475 Aileen Daly Chardonnay PSG  Adult Amateur
442 Karen Bates Nea's Pialotta PSG  Adult Amateur :
385 Rebecca Mouras Sundance PSG  Adult Amateur -
434 Bryana Smith Amaraska PSG  Adult Amateur Q
362 Renee Genther Hector Interagro PSG  Adult Amateur Q
425 Jennifer Van De Loo Duke of The Dawn PSG  Adult Amateur Q
376 Caroline Stevenson Dee Clair PSG  Adult Amateur Q
549 Andrea Mitchell Dante's Dream PSG  Adult Amateur Q
352 Lynnette Wadsworth Dandy Van Aston M PSG  Adult Amateur Q
305 Carden Burdette Sir Frederico PSG  Adult Amateur
370 Teresa Long Antros S PSG  Adult Amateur
335 Alicia Lee Delivery PSG  Adult Amateur -
438 Jami Mackintosh Lewis PSG  Adult Amateur
538 Kathryn Hoog Zhivago PSG  Adult Amateur -
453 Kristy Truebenbach Lund Sake Shooter PSG  Adult Amateur
Ring Drag ***Break*** *Break*: -
378 Lou Roth Veni PSG  Adult Amateur Q -
563 Jennifer Huber Duchesse du Pre PSG  Adult Amateur -
439 Susan Bender Rania PSG  Adult Amateur Q
Intermediare I -Q Sponsored by: Melody Moore Jackson
C: Kari McClain B: David Schmutz
317 Hanna Benne Rigadoon RF 1 JR/YR -
503 Sierra Inabnett Buttercup I1 JR/YR Q
123 Maribeth Hebert Florieux 11 JR/YR :
Intermediaire II - Q
C: Kari McClain B: David Schmutz
155 Kristy Truebenbach Lund Akvavit 12 Adult Amateur
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage
Day Sheets

Ring: 5 CU at X Tack Arena

Time

Entry Rider

Judge at E: R. Scott Peterson

7:52 AM
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
10:09 AM
10:17 AM
10:25 AM
10:33 AM
10:41 AM
10:49 AM
10:57 AM
11:05 AM
11:13 AM
11:21 AM
11:29 AM
11:37 AM
11:45 AM
11:53 AM
12:01 PM
12:09 PM
12:17 PM

598
318
509
108
577
314
353
506
719
551
550
371
555
397

414
533
421
443
705
517
383
513
485
491
578
478
532
351
461
374

Eliza Ginn

Theresa Pappas-Pierce
Camber Heinle
Diana Bruel

Leigh Kent-Scherzer
Rebecca Barnett
Annlouise Kildow
Joni Zeccola
Susan Faulkner
Casey Armistead
Florence Wetzel
Danielle Hewitt
Mary Baer Fiorentino
Carmen Hanson
Break & Ring Drag
Jimeale Hede
Ginny Crawford
Kimberly J. Taylor
Karen Bates

Leslie Strickland
Linda Light

Lisa Royal

Noel Vineyard
Sandra Piazza
Lacey Moorlag
Susan Milbrath
Lindsey Patt
Camber Heinle
Jane Calamusa
Alice Ohlandt
Naida-Ann Mirza
Lunch & Ring Drag

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

Horse

Test

Stat/Div Q
Class: 133RA Third Level, AA, Championship Class Sponsored by: Erudite Equestrian

C: Agnes Billington

Dauntless B
Ursel B

Solitaire
Motown Rising
Saint-Tropez
JOJO-V
Pavarotti R

Dirk B

Mission Point
Southern Gentleman
Edition Black
Jett Stream
Fayala SWF
Bolero de Ravel
***Break***
Bandito RH
Beringer
Radiance HVH
Tia Carlina
Quercus

Icarus Interagro
Haros

Harper Elise TBF
Finlanndia
Wadonna
Winterspell
Tallahassee
Florette IGS
Dariekos

Edisto

Jumper Do Vouga
***Break***

3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
*Break*:
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3

*Break*:

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Q

©

Term

Scratch

Scratch

Friday, October 8, 2021

B Total %
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Ring: 5 CU at X Tack Arena

Time

Entry Rider

Horse

Test

Stat/Div Q

GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage
Day Sheets

Friday, October 8, 2021

Term E

Class: 133RO Third Level, Open, Championship Class Sponsored by: Lumiere Dressage
Judge at E: R. Scott Peterson

1:30 PM
1:38 PM
1:46 PM
1:54 PM
2:02 PM
2:10 PM
2:18 PM
2:26 PM
2:34 PM
2:42 PM
2:50 PM
2:58 PM
3:06 PM
3:14 PM
3:22 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:53 PM
4:01 PM
4:09 PM
4:17 PM
4:25 PM
4:33 PM
4:41 PM
4:49 PM
4:57 PM

553
393
324
366
309
526
500
540
387
556
447
470
575
444
501

496
462
476
445
593
424
409
557
321
585

Debbie Hill
Kerryann Schade
Jody Wilson
Andrea Pappano
Alejandro Salazar
Brittany Jamison
Charlotte Osborne
Kassandra Barteau
Julie Cochran
Debbie Hill

Susan Day
Franziska Seidl
Katherine Mashbir
Anne Zaharias
Charlotte Osborne
Ring Drag

Julio Mendoza Loor

Adam Lastowka
Taylor Rae Laney
Pamela Aide
Stacy Pattison

Ashley Marascalco Cormi

Kathryn DeWitt
Debbie Hill

Lawrence Poulin
Chase Demarco

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

For Fabienne
OVD Solero DOS
Fabulosity

Chiefs Destiny SMP

Georg Gamay

Kildemoses Maserati

Korano

Jeropigo

Fernito Paulowna
Parlay

Elbai

Jolene JP

Brando M

Zucaro BF
Legacy HVH
***Break***
Zafira MWF

Kyra Begijnhoeve
Evita V
Satisfaction HW
Fabio

Depardieu
Guilder

Jantasy Ashlanes
Rocco CF
Debutante

33
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
33
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
3-3
*Break*:
3-3
33
3-3
33
33
3-3
3-3
33
3-3
3-3

C: Agnes Billington

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

C

B Total %

No Show

Scratch

Scratch

Scratch

Eliminated
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Day Sheets
Ring: 6 DeNiro Boot Arena Friday, October 8, 2021
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H (o} M B Total %
Class: 171F2R USDF Second Level MFS, Championship Class Sponsored by: Silent Hawk PEMF
Judge at C: Heidi Berry B: Renee Johnson
8:00 AM 555 Mary Baer Fiorentino Fayala SWF FS2  Adult Amateur Q
8:09 AM 397 Carmen Hanson Bolero de Ravel FS2  Adult Amateur
8:18 AM 399 Tanya Herrmann Rienik H FS2 Open
8:27 AM 548 Mary Ann Callahan Leander FS2  Adult Amateur
8:36 AM 449 Dawn Limehouse Puzzler FS2 Open Q
8:45AM 369 Molly Bronaugh Fortissimo FS2  Adult Amateur
8:54 AM 582 Kristine Kuchinski Broom Delilah FS2  Adult Amateur
9:03 AM 457 Jennifer Cottle Davidoff FS2  Adult Amateur Q
9:12AM 400 Kassandra Barteau Falling Skies FS2 Open
Class: 171F4R USDF Fourth Level MFS, Championship Class Sponsored by: Shannondale Farm
Judge at C: Heidi Berry B: Renee Johnson
9:21 AM 492 Ashley Keller Lingh's Sinclair FS4 Open
9:30 AM 536 Ashley McCormick Lord Bonsai FS4  Adult Amateur Q
9:39 AM 482 Hannah Lisec Mirror Image FS4 Open
9:48 AM 366 Andrea Pappano Chiefs Destiny SMP FS4 Open
9:57 AM 352 Lynnette Wadsworth Dandy Van Aston M FS4  Adult Amateur Q
10:06 AM Ring Drag ***Break*** *Break*
10:31 AM 334 Jana Reich Ira FS4 Open
10:40 AM 325 Suzanne T Graham Justice FS4 Open
10:49 AM 514 Brie Seltser Thiadrik Fan Matthys' Me FS4 Open Q
Class: 171 USDF Freestyle TOC, Q (Training not Q) Sponsored by: Leigh Kent-Scherzer
Judge at C: Heidi Berry B: Renee Johnson
10:58 AM 105 Katharina Nowotny-Boles De Bussey MF FS3  Adult Amateur Q
11:07 AM 493 Margaret Whisenhunt 501 Kiva Han FS1 JR/YR
11:16 AM 720 Alice Burley Joshua S FS1 JR/YR
11:25 AM 457 Jennifer Cottle Davidoff FS2  Adult Amateur No Show
11:34 AM 565 Virginia Moon Maggio FS3  Adult Amateur Scratch
11:43 AM 584 Tara Murphy Don Bolero Royal FS1  Adult Amateur
Class: 131 Third Level Test 1 Sponsored by: Caren & Ann Caverly
Judge at C: Heidi Berry B: Renee Johnson
11:52 AM 112 Kristen Wilson FGF Wonderwall 3-1  Adult Amateur
12:00 PM 124 Shannon Yates Elita 3-1  Adult Amateur
12:08 PM 113 Abigail Griffin Fernando Van De La Che 3-1 IR/YR
12:16 PM 147 Tallula Brodsky Concerto 3-1  Adult Amateur
12:24 PM 148 Miriam Offermanns Cyrius 3-1 Open
12:32PM 703 Lauren Hammond Fantasia 3-1 JR/YR Scratch
12:40 PM Lunch & Ring Drag ***Break*** *Break*
Class: 132 Third Level Test 2
Judge at C: Heidi Berry B: Renee Johnson
1:55PM 112 Kristen Wilson FGF Wonderwall 3-2 Adult Amateur

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM
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Day Sheets
Ring: 6 DeNiro Boot Arena Friday, October 8, 2021
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H (o} M B Total %
Class: 133 Third Level Test 3 - Q Sponsored by: Sue Bender
Judge at C: Heidi Berry B: Renee Johnson
2:03PM 520 Laurie Wallace Remembrance FV 3-3  AdutAmateur Q  Scratch
2:11PM 108 Diana Bruel Motown Rising 3-3  AdutAmateur Q  Scratch
2:19PM 533 Ginny Crawford Beringer 3-3  Adult Amateur Q
2:27PM 414 Jimeale Hede Bandito RH 3-3  AdutAmateur Q  Scratch
2:35PM 151 Elizabeth Conroy August Rush 3-3  AdutAmateur Q  Scratch
2:43PM 409 Kathryn DeWitt Guilder 33 Open
Class: 191 Dessage Seat Equitation (13 & Under) Sponsored by: Grace Stables
Judge at C: Heidi Berry B: Renee Johnson
2:51 PM 710 Annabelle Hede Fredrik DSE JR/YR
Class: 192 Dressage Seat Equitation (14 - 18)
Judge at C: Heidi Berry B: Renee Johnson
3:10 PM 724 Ella Kay Lane Dark Shadows DSE JR/YR Scratch
3:10 PM 728 Julia Stephenson Lamarck DSE JR/YR
3:10PM 711 Summer England Royal Salute DSE IR/YR
Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM Page 8 of 38
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Time

GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Entry Rider

Judge at E: Sarah Geikie

7:52 AM
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM

599
419
703
579
519
411
348
436
337
429
721
427
525

Judge at E: Sarah Geikie

9:36 AM
9:43 AM
9:50 AM
9:57 AM
10:04 AM
10:11 AM
10:18 AM
10:43 AM
10:50 AM
10:57 AM
11:04 AM
11:11 AM
11:18 AM
11:25 AM
11:32 AM
11:39 AM
11:46 AM
11:53 AM
12:00 PM
12:07 PM
12:14 PM
12:21 PM
12:28 PM
1:45 PM
1:52 PM
1:59 PM
2:06 PM
2:13 PM

Day Sheets
Ring: 7 Wilsun Custom Blanket Arena Friday, October 8, 2021
Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H (o} M B Total %
Class: 133RJ Third Level, Jr/YR, Championship Class Sponsored by: Rachel Owens
C: Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz
Elaine Grubbs Enebro Xiv 33 JR/YR Scratch
Alexis Troutman Happy Feet 3-3 RYR  Q :
Lauren Hammond Fantasia 33 JR/YR Q -
Ashley Sanders Fiora 33 JR/YR Q
Georgia Ranson Brambleridge Capability =~ 3-3 JR/YR
Daniel Patterson Sacred Showdown 3-3 JR/YR Q
Anna Gray Happenstance 33 JR/YR
Emma Grace Stokes Veda 33 JR/YR
Grace Clifton D'Avicll 3-3 JR/YR Q
Kaley Breland My Bright Beyvin 3-3 JR/YR
Maddie Smith Di Solitaire 33 JR/YR
Kaitryn Gagnon This Guy 33 IR/YR -
Amanda Fisher Eau De Vie 33 JR/YR
Class: 103R]J Training Level, JR/YR, Championship Class Sponsored by: Janie Pride
C: Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz
Hannah Catsulis Hylke Van De Klei T3 JR/YR Q -
Sierra Inabnett Brooklyn Dream T3 JR/YR
Katherine McDaniel Karigan T3 JR/YR -
Candace R. Castelin Wanderbar T-3 JR/YR -
Kacie Pittman Autumn Rhythm T3 JR/YR -
Isabela Fitzgerald Chosen LPR T-3 JR/YR -
Break & Ring Drag ***Break*** “*Break*: -
Mary Chapman Martin  Brown Eyed Girl T-3 JR/YR Q
Macie Sykes Nintendo T3 R/YR :
Ashley Condurso Patriots Pride T-3 JR/YR Scratch -
Cassidy Drury Rebel Heart T-3 JR/YR
Kingsley Sawtelle Coorain T-3 JR/YR Q
Addison Harris Harvard's Himmel T-3 JR/YR
Julia Stephenson Lamarck T-3 JR/YR
Sierra Inabnett Blanche T3 RMR  Q -
Lillian Koon Midnight Train T3 IR/YR Q -
Abby Scott SF Streetwise T3 JR/YR Scratch -
Uma Kraskin Habibi T-3 JR/YR
Payton Ryan Florescos Son T-3 JR/YR -
Mackenzie Poelking Blissful Promise T3 JR/YR Scratch -
Anora Jucknies Beacon's Cherubin Cathl  T-3 JR/YR -
Georgia Dempsey Rhodium T-3 JR/YR -
Lunch & Ring Drag ***Break*** *Break*' -
Sophie Evans Princeton T-3 JR/YR -
Zara Humayun Seafield Ruby T-3 JR/YR Q -
Sophia Bonenclark Donnabella 8 T-3 JR/YR -
Taylor Hammann Gabe T-3 JR/YR
Sierra Inabnett Broadway Dream T3 IR/YR
Page 9 of 38

515
340
707
307
417
727

702
574
384
723
459
592
728
342
403
729
716
359
708
570
332

488
564
440
730
341
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Day Sheets

Ring: 7 Wilsun Custom Blanket Arena
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term

Class: 141 Fourth Level Test 1 Sponsored by: MangoBay Design
Judge at E: Sarah Geikie C: Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz

2:20 PM 130 Clarke-David Folden Skovlunds De Nice 4-1 Open

2:28 PM 140 Nancy Smith Little Big Man 4-1  Adult Amateur

2:36 PM 120 Julie Lathrop FirstClassHW 4-1  Adult Amateur Scratch
2:44PM 105 Katharina Nowotny-Boles De Bussey MF 4-1  Adult Amateur

2:52PM 485 Sandra Piazza Finlanndia 4-1  Adult Amateur

Class: 142 Fourth Level Test 2 Sponsored by: MangoBay Design
Judge at E: Sarah Geikie C: Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz
3:00 PM 478 Lindsey Patt Tallahassee 4-2 Adult Amateur

Class: 143 Fourth Level Test 3 - Q Sponsored by: MangoBay Design
Judge at E: Sarah Geikie C: Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz

3:08 PM 416 Kimberly Pate Florante YF 4-3  Adult Amateur

3:16 PM 577 Leigh Kent-Scherzer Saint-Tropez 4-3  Adult Amateur Q

3:25 PM 588 Sarah Sharpe Alhambra LXXIV 4-3 Open Q

3:33PM 306 Tessa Geven Bruce 4-3 RYR - Q

3:42PM 414 Jimeale Hede Bandito RH 4-3  AdultAmateur Q  Scratch

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

C

Friday, October 8, 2021

B Total %
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Ring: 8 TAEM Arena

Time Entry Rider

Class: 101
Judge at

8:00 AM 522
8:07 AM 126
8:14 AM 564
8:21 AM 407
8:28 AM 118

Class: 102
Judge at
8:35 AM 592

Class: 103
Judge at

8:43 AM 713
8:50 AM 521
8:57 AM 128
9:04 AM 111
9:11 AM 110
9:18 AM 422
9:25 AM 368
9:32 AM 710
9:39 AM 440
9:46 AM 407
9:53 AM 505
10:00 AM 472
10:07 AM 428
10:14 AM 115
10:21 AM

10:46 AM 504
10:53 AM 435
11:00 AM 315
11:07 AM 483
11:14 AM 524
11:21 AM 406
11:28 AM 709
11:35 AM 137
11:42 AM 573

Class: 103.1
Judge at
11:49 AM 336

11:56 AM 118
12:03PM 138
12:10 PM 591
12:17 PM 567
12:24 PM 473
12:31 PM 365
12:38 PM

Horse

Day Sheets

Test Stat/Div Q

Training Level Test 1 Sponsored by: Susan Day

Jennifer Easters
Caroline Buchanan
Zara Humayun
Deborah Stuck
Leah Marks

Training Level Test 2 Sponsored by: Amanda Moretz Bodyworks

Addison Harris

Livin On A Prayer
Massolino
Seafield Ruby
Catalina YC
Cassiel

Harvard's Himmel

C: Gwen Ka'awaloa
T-1 Adult Amateur

T-1 Open
T-1 JR/YR
T-1 Adult Amateur
T-1 Open

C: Gwen Ka'awaloa
T-2 JR/YR

Training Level Test 3, Q Sponsored by: Linda Light

Kathryn Patton
Katheryne Praylow
Elizabeth Hill
Jimeale Hede
Katherine Bouma
Erin Smith
Minerva Covarrubias
Annabelle Hede
Sophia Bonenclark
Deborah Stuck
Katelyn Gibbs
Elizabeth Johnston
Wendy Robinson
Mary Ann Lambert
Ring Drag
Elizabeth Hill
Kristin Ersland
Tracy Patton
Fatima Ahmed
Danielle Lopiccolo
Lynne Glaus
Michele Omran
Mark Hook

Julie Watanabe

Rhapsody SCS
In Style
Cairo
Valentino
First Lady
Just Bekoz
Merlyn
Fredrik
Donnabella 8
Catalina YC
Mr. E

C: Gwen Ka'awaloa
T3 Adult Amateur

T3 Adult Amateur
T3 Adult Amateur
T-3 Adult Amateur
T3 Adult Amateur
T3 Adult Amateur
T3 Adult Amateur
T-3 JR/YR

T3 JR/YR

T-3 Adult Amateur
T-3 Adult Amateur

Spruceview's Diamond D T-3  Adult Amateur

Regina

Socrates Car
***Break***
Nimbus

Rico Suave
Gambler

Dash

Dior J'adore L'or
Fabiola
Kashmire Knight
D.A. Adirmo

T-3 Adult Amateur
T-3 Adult Amateur
*Break*:
T3 Adult Amateur
T3 Adult Amateur
T3 Adult Amateur
T-3 Adult Amateur
T3 Adult Amateur
T3 Adult Amateur
T-3 Adult Amateur
T3 Adult Amateur

Wiard fan de Fiifgeawei ~ T-3  Adult Amateur

Training Level Test 3, Open, Q

Jean Thornton
Leah Marks

Elise Bishop

Sarah Sharpe
David Donnelly
Amy Hoffield

Tyra Vernon

Lunch & Ring Drag

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

Barcelona

Cassiel

Gioconda CDF
Dreamliner
Chevelle SS
Magnum Del Rose
Hercules
***Break***

C: Gwen Ka'awaloa

T-3 Open
T3 Open
T-3 Open
T-3 Open
T3 Open
T-3 Open
T-3 Open
*Break*:

©

fle]

Term

Scratch

No Show

Scratch

Scratch

Friday, October 8, 2021

B Total %
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Day Sheets
Ring: 8 TAEM Arena
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term
Class: 121 Second Level Test 1 Sponsored by: Melody Moore Jackson
Judge at C: Gwen Ka'awaloa
1:45PM 144 Kayce Redmond Gotham 2-1 Open
1:52 PM 313 Kathleen Petersen Steinbeck HTF 2-1 Open
2:00 PM 302 Lucy DesPortes Cascou W 2-1 JR/YR
2:07PM 150 Miriam Offermanns Haute Couture 2-1 Open
2:15PM 139 Denise Putman Gorgeous George 2-1  Adult Amateur
2:22PM 320 Sarah Baggette Lord Forty 2-1  Adult Amateur
2:30 PM 546 Martine C. Duff Juneau TF 2-1  Adult Amateur
2:37 PM 717 Michele Tutwiler D'Lorean BR 2-1  Adult Amateur
Class: 112 First Level Test 2
Judge at C: Gwen Ka'awaloa
2:45PM 431 Carol Hall Bella 1-2 Adult Amateur
2:52PM 360 Stefanie McKenzie Sissi Deluxe 1-2 Adult Amateur Scratch
3:00 PM 450 Kathleen Petersen L'Adonis 1-2 Open
3:.07PM 590 Kristen Browning Jornalero XVI 1-2 Adult Amateur
3:15PM 486 IJohn Kelsey Sound of Music 1-2 Adult Amateur
Class: 122 Second Level Test 2
Judge at C: Gwen Ka'awaloa
3:23PM 367 Kristin Ersland Royal Malikka 2-2 Adult Amateur
3:31PM 433 Elizabeth Welles Florette 2-2 Adult Amateur
Class: 184 TOC Pony Q allowed (State Level) Sponsored by: MangoBay Design
Judge at C: Gwen Ka'awaloa
3:40 PM 483 Fatima Ahmed Dash T-3  Adult Amateur Scratch
3:47PM 121 Ginger Reid Sweet Caroline ILC  Adult Amateur
3:53 PM 448 Diane Smith Have A Little Faith 2-1 Open
4:00 PM 468 Anne Yanney SF Spirit Luck 23 Open

GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

Friday, October 8, 2021

B Total %

Page 12 of 38



GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage
Day Sheets

Ring: 9 Custom Saddlery Arena

Time

Class:
Judge at
8:00 AM
8:07 AM
8:14 AM
8:21 AM
8:28 AM
8:35 AM

Class:
Judge at
8:42 AM

8:50 AM
8:58 AM
9:06 AM
9:14 AM
9:22 AM
9:30 AM
9:38 AM
9:46 AM
9:54 AM
10:02 AM
10:10 AM
10:18 AM
10:26 AM
10:34 AM
10:59 AM
11:07 AM
11:15 AM
11:23 AM
11:31 AM

472
119
395
137
505
709

113

546
712
527
584
389
535
725
511
486
406
508
489
394
544

432
395
590
114
360

Entry Rider
111

Horse

Test

Stat/Div Q

Term

First Level Test 1 Sponsored by: Amanda Moretz Bodyworks

Elizabeth Johnston
Kathryn DeWitt
Deborah Mockus
Mark Hook
Katelyn Gibbs
Michele Omran

First Level Test 3, Q Sponsored by: High Point Dressage
C: Danielle Perry

Martine C. Duff
Jack Burwell
Brittany Jamison
Tara Murphy

Jill Allard

Carla Vaneffen
Zachary Drury
Brian Hafner

John Kelsey
Lynne Glaus
Christine Johnston
Sophie Evans
Kerryann Schade
Anna Cook

Ring Drag
Michelle Hornberger
Deborah Mockus
Kristen Browning
Cheryl Law
Stefanie McKenzie

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

Dior

Dark Star

D.A. Adirmo

Mr. E

Kashmire Knight

Juneau TF
Magnito II
Lexicon VEB
Don Bolero Royal
Skyfall

Cadall

Sandra Dee
Weltfrieden TG
Sound of Music
Fabiola

Lurona
Donatella

Lady Zonik
Okidokie
***Break***
Fortune

Dark Star
Jornalero XVI
Sawyer

Sissi Deluxe

1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1

1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
*Break*:
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3

C: Danielle Perry
Spruceview's Diamond D

Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
JR/YR
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Q

No Show

Scratch

Friday, October 8, 2021

B Total %
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage
Day Sheets

Ring: 9 Custom Saddlery Arena

Time
Class:
Judge at
11:39 AM
11:47 AM
11:55 AM
12:03 PM
12:11 PM
12:19 PM
12:27 PM
12:35 PM
1:50 PM
1:58 PM
2:06 PM
2:14 PM
2:22 PM
2:30 PM
2:38 PM
2:46 PM
2:54 PM
3:02 PM
3:10 PM
3:18 PM
3:26 PM
3:34 PM
3:42 PM
3:50 PM
3:58 PM
4:06 PM

711
531
457
467
326
544
381

589
724
338
433
367
568
479
405
537
144
322
379
426
571
547
554
569
575

Entry Rider
123

Summer England
Ella Kay Lane
Jennifer Cottle
Danielle Comley
Vonna Read

Anna Cook

Allison Richards
Lunch & Ring Drag
Kristen Browning
Ella Kay Lane
Jean Thornton
Elizabeth Welles
Kristin Ersland
David Donnelly
Bethany Gallagher
Emily Griswold
Sarah Schroth
Kayce Redmond
Kiara Lutzen

Dr Doris Westhoff
Jennifer Van De Loo
Cathy Willson
Martine C. Duff
Cindy Phillps
David Donnelly
Katherine Mashbir

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

Horse

Royal Salute
Double Dare
Davidoff

BDF Top Dun
Caesar
Okidokie
Gravin
***Break***
Cappachino Grove
Dark Shadows
Benvolio EV
Florette

Royal Malikka
Rockhart FOM
Lloyd's Legacy
Uroliet

Marrit Fan Hylpen
Gotham

Van Halen
Fortunate Wind
Notre Dame
Dark Chocolate
Impress SVN

3rd Times The Charm
Bravo Fan Dilewinne

Brando M

Test

2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
*Break*:
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3

Stat/Div Q

Second Level Test 3, Q Sponsored by: High Point Dressage
C: Danielle Perry

JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
JR/YR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Q
Q
Q
Q

©

©

Friday, October 8, 2021

B Total %
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Day Sheets
Ring: 1 GumBits Arena Saturday, October 9, 2021
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H (o} M B Total %
Class: 243S] Fourth Level, Jr/YR, Championship Class Sponsored by: Janie Pride
Judge at C: Kari McClain B: Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz
7:51 AM 599 Elaine Grubbs Enebro Xiv 4-3 JR/YR
7:59 AM 306 Tessa Geven Bruce 4-3 RYR - Q
8:08 AM 319 Ashlyn Merritt Furst Astraeus 4-3 IR/YR Q
Class: 252S] Intermediare I ,Jr/YR, Championship Class Sponsored by: Atlanta Dressage
Judge at C: Kari McClain B: Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz
8:17 AM 503 Sierra Inabnett Buttercup I1 JR/YR
8:26 AM 317 Hanna Benne Rigadoon RF 11 JR/YR
Class: 280 FEI Freestyle TOC,Q Sponsored by: Optimus Equine Feed
Judge at C: Kari McClain B: Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz
8:35 AM 323 Mary Youngblood Crownprinz FSI1  Adult Amateur Q
8:44 AM 434 Bryana Smith Amaraska FSI1  Adult Amateur Q
8:53 AM 538 Kathryn Hoog Zhivago FSI1  Adult Amateur
9:02 AM 339 Jean Thornton Montego FSI1 Open Q
9:11 AM 385 Rebecca Mouras Sundance FSI1  Adult Amateur
9:20 AM 404 Tammy Sudduth Avalon FSI1  Adult Amateur
9:29 AM Break & Ring Drag ***Break*** “*Break*:
Class: 280GFS FEI Grand Prix MFS, Championship Class Sponsored by: Todd Kroupa Team Real Estate
Judge at C: Kari McClain B: Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz
9:45 AM 364 Tyra Vernon Ruben FSGP Open Q
9:54 AM 456 Shelley Van Den Neste Eyecatcher FSGP Open
10:03 AM 415 Lori Bell Wydny FSGP  Adult Amateur
10:12 AM 446 Pamela Aide Bon De Niro P FSGP Open Q
10:21 AM 350 Camilla Van Liew Dartesch FSGP  Adult Amateur Q
10:30 AM 581 Kristine Pinto Slawo FSGP  Adult Amateur
10:39 AM 543 Kassandra Barteau Juncal LXXXVII FSGP Open
10:48 AM 469 Franziska Seidl Con Brio SDF FSGP Open
Class: 254 FEI Grand Prix - Q Sponsored by: Leigh Kent-Scherzer
Judge at C: Kari McClain B: Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz
10:57 AM 331 Kathy Viele Wicket GP  Adult Amateur Q
11:06 AM 135 Cynthia Thaxton Haven's Dalton GP Open
11:15 AM 587 Phyllis Sumner Hot Spot GP  Adult Amateur Q
11:24 AM 460 Katherine Freeman Rowan GP Open Q
11:33 AM 512 Brian Hafner Dream Catcher GP Open Q
11:42 AM 541 Justine Wilson Avanti GP Open Q
11:51 AM 420 Tom Murray Balanchine GP Open
12:00 PM Lunch, Awards & Drag  ***Break*** *Break*
Class: 253 Intermediaire II - Q Sponsored by: Georgia Sport Horses
Judge at C: Kari McClain B: Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz
1:25PM 333 Tami Crawford Especial LM 2 Open Q
1:34 PM 155 Kristy Truebenbach Lund Akvavit 12 Adult Amateur
1:43PM 136 Ciera Foley President's Man 2 Open Q
1:52PM 586 Phyllis Sumner Lovely Pictura 12 Adult Amateur Q
2:01 PM 125 Julie Cochran Seron SRF 12 Open Q

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM Page 15 of 38



GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Day Sheets
Ring: 1 GumBits Arena
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term
Class: 231 Third Level Test 1 Sponsored by: Michelle Klymko & Whiskey
Judge at C: Kari McClain
2:10PM 106 Kayce Redmond Idance 3-1 Open
2:18 PM 112 Kristen Wilson FGF Wonderwall 3-1  Adult Amateur
2:26 PM 147 Tallula Brodsky Concerto 3-1  Adult Amateur
2:34PM 116 Kristi Yates De Bussey MF 3-1  Adult Amateur
2:42 PM 113 Abigail Griffin Fernando Van De La Che 3-1 JR/YR
2:50 PM 148 Miriam Offermanns Cyrius 3-1 Open
2:58 PM 371 Danielle Hewitt Jett Stream 3-1  Adult Amateur
3:06 PM 124 Shannon Yates Elita 3-1  Adult Amateur
Class: 233 Third Level Test 3 - Q Sponsored by: Caren & Ann Caverly
Judge at C: Kari McClain
3:14PM 548 Mary Ann Callahan Leander 3-3  Adult Amateur Q
3:22PM 491 Lacey Moorlag Wadonna 3-3  Adult Amateur
3:30 PM Ring Drag ***Break*** *Break*
3:55PM 520 Laurie Wallace Remembrance FV 3-3  AdutAmateur Q  Scratch
4:.03PM 703 Lauren Hammond Fantasia 33 IR/YR Q
4:11 PM 421 Kimberly J. Taylor Radiance HVH 3-3  Adult Amateur Q
4:19 PM 353 Annlouise Kildow Pavarotti R 3-3  Adult Amateur Q
4:27 PM 578 Susan Milbrath Winterspell 3-3  Adult Amateur Q
4:35PM 579 Ashley Sanders Fiora 3-3 RYR - Q
4:43PM 106 Kayce Redmond Idance 3-3 Open

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

Saturday, October 9, 2021

H C M B Total %

B: Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz

B: Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage
Day Sheets

Ring: 2 Triple Crown Nutrition Arena

Time

Entry Rider

Horse

Test

Stat/Div Q

Term

H C M

Class: 243SO Fourth Level, Open, Championship Class Sponsored by: Poplar Place Farm
C: Kristi Wysocki

Class: 243SA Fourth Level, AA, Championship Class Sponsored by: Erudite Equestrian

Judge at

8:00 AM 557
8:08 AM 540
8:17 AM 393
8:25 AM 451
8:34 AM 388
8:42 AM 482
8:51 AM 588
8:59 AM 559
9:08 AM 334
9:16 AM 330
9:25 AM 387
9:33 AM 366
9:42 AM

10:07 AM 556
Judge at

10:16 AM 550
10:24 AM 536
10:33 AM 425
10:41 AM 577
10:50 AM 122
10:58 AM 506
11:07 AM 414
11:15 AM 352
11:24 AM 439
11:32 AM 416
11:41 AM
Class: 251
Judge at

1255 PM 378
1:04 PM 130
1:13 PM 442
1:22 PM 142
1:31 PM 466
1:40 PM 335
1:49 PM 343
1:58 PM 129
2:07 PM 117
2:16 PM 507
2:25 PM 133
2:34 PM 438
2:43 PM 104

Debbie Hill
Kassandra Barteau
Kerryann Schade
Jodi Olshina
Adrienne Owen
Hannah Lisec
Sarah Sharpe
Debbie Hill

Jana Reich

Emily Wright

Julie Cochran
Andrea Pappano
Break & Ring Drag
Debbie Hill

Florence Wetzel
Ashley McCormick
Jennifer Van De Loo
Leigh Kent-Scherzer
Julia Stainback

Joni Zeccola
Jimeale Hede
Lynnette Wadsworth
Susan Bender
Kimberly Pate
Lunch & Ring Drag

Prix St. Georges - Q Sponsored by: Close Enough Farm

Lou Roth
Clarke-David Folden
Karen Bates
Marian Bickers
Lily Darwin

Alicia Lee
Susanne Benne
Julie Hill

Kasey Denny
Elizabeth Zecca
Chandilyn Wicker
Jami Mackintosh
Tami Crawford

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

Jantasy Ashlanes
Jeropigo

OVD Solero DOS
Something Awesome
Franklin SRF
Mirror Image
Alhambra LXXIV
Zackline

Ira

Sanchez

Fernito Paulowna
Chiefs Destiny SMP
***Break***

Parlay

4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
*Break*:
4-3

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

C: Kristi Wysocki

Edition Black

Lord Bonsai

Duke of The Dawn
Saint-Tropez
Diano

Dirk B

Bandito RH

Dandy Van Aston M
Rania

Florante YF
***Break***

4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
*Break*:

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

C: Kristi Wysocki

Veni
Skovlunds De Nice
Nea's Pialotta
Eisenhower JP
Charmeur
Delivery
Scarabaeus
Fabian

San Dante
Sanidin
Ascenso
Lewis

Quentin

PSG
PSG
PSG
PSG
PSG
PSG
PSG
PSG
PSG
PSG
PSG
PSG
PSG

Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Open
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Q

Q

©

©

o O

o o0 00

o o0 00

Scratch

B: R. Scott Peterson

Saturday, October 9, 2021

B Total %

B: R. Scott Peterson

B: R. Scott Peterson
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Day Sheets
Ring: 2 Triple Crown Nutrition Arena Saturday, October 9, 2021
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H (o} M B Total %
Class: 252 Intermediare I - Q Sponsored by: Melody Moore Jackson
Judge at C: Kristi Wysocki B: R. Scott Peterson

2:52 PM 542 Justine Wilson
3:01 PM 362 Renee Genther
3:10PM 370 Teresa Long
3:19PM 484 Kayce Redmond
3:28 PM 464 Sharon Jerdeman
3:37 PM 549 Andrea Mitchell
3:46 PM 339 Jean Thornton
3:55PM 123 Maribeth Hebert
4:04 PM 349 Druanne Hall
4:13PM 398 Jovanna Stepan
4:22 PM 305 Carden Burdette
4:31PM 316 Pam Neff

4:40 PM 539 Justine Wilson
4:49 PM 580 Hilda Donahue

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

Erludine DVB
Hector Interagro
Antros S

High Five
Summer Solstice
Dante's Dream
Montego
Florieux

French Kiss
Fuerstin Romantica
Sir Frederico
Arturo

Hero

Capelo

Il
1
Il
Il
1
1
Il
1
1
Il
1
1
Il
Il

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Open
Adult Amateur

Open

JR/YR
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Open

0000000

Q

Scratch

Page 18 of 38



GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage
Day Sheets

Ring: 5 CU at X Tack Arena

Time

Entry Rider

Judge at E: Renee Johnson

7:52 AM
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:33 AM
10:41 AM
10:49 AM
10:57 AM
11:05 AM
11:13 AM
11:21 AM
11:29 AM
11:37 AM
11:45 AM

Class: 223SO Second Level, Open, Championship Class Sponsored by: High Point Dressage

589
413
426
518
726
367
454
544
372
555
547
509
467
405
582
457
554

479
418
532
433
571
379
369
326
381

Kristen Browning
Jessica Johns
Jennifer Van De Loo
Sarah Light

Mary Dawson
Kristin Ersland
Wendy Pyle

Anna Cook

Alexis Durham

Mary Baer Fiorentino
Martine C. Duff
Camber Heinle
Danielle Comley
Emily Griswold

Kristine Kuchinski Broom

Jennifer Cottle
Cindy Phillps
Break & Ring Drag
Bethany Gallagher
Patricia Demos
Camber Heinle
Elizabeth Welles
Cathy Willson

Dr Doris Westhoff
Molly Bronaugh
Vonna Read
Allison Richards
Lunch & Ring Drag

Judge at E: Renee Johnson

1:00 PM
1:08 PM
1:16 PM
1:24 PM
1:32 PM
1:40 PM
1:48 PM
1:56 PM
2:04 PM
2:12 PM
2:20 PM
2:28 PM
2:36 PM
2:44 PM
2:52 PM

569
354
496
400
396
537
575
338
558
423
568
313
593
468
445

David Donnelly
Laura Abner

Julio Mendoza Loor
Kassandra Barteau
Regina Mueck
Sarah Schroth
Katherine Mashbir
Jean Thornton
Debbie Hill
Jennifer Manus Davis
David Donnelly
Kathleen Petersen
Stacy Pattison
Anne Yanney
Pamela Aide

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

Horse

Test

Stat/Div Q
Class: 223SA Second Level, AA, Championship Class Sponsored by: Kelli Agnew

C: Agnes Billington

Cappachino Grove
Amperada

Notre Dame

Gek Merrieveulen
Flavoured Ice
Royal Malikka
Durk Fan Starking
Okidokie

Batman

Fayala SWF
Impress SVN
Solitaire

BDF Top Dun
Uroliet

Delilah

Davidoff

3rd Times The Charm
***Break***
Lloyd's Legacy
Cita Normark
Florette IGS
Florette

Dark Chocolate
Fortunate Wind
Fortissimo

Caesar

Gravin
***Break***

2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
*Break*:
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3

*Break*:

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

C: Agnes Billington

Bravo Fan Dilewinne
Ricochet

Zafira MWF
Falling Skies
Night Music
Marrit Fan Hylpen
Brando M
Benvolio EV

Larry Ashlanes
Siobhan

Rockhart FOM
Steinbeck HTF
Fabio

SF Spirit Luck
Satisfaction HW

2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

©

Saturday, October 9, 2021

B Total %
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Day Sheets
Ring: 6 DeNiro Boot Arena Saturday, October 9, 2021
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H (o} M B Total %
Class: 271F1S USDF First Level MFS, Championship Class Sponsored by: High Time Photography
Judge at C: David Schmutz B: Gwen Ka'awaloa
8:00 AM 338 Jean Thornton Benvolio EV FS1 Open Q -
8:09 AM 386 Rebecca Mouras Pegaso LXXXII FS1  Adult Amateur -
8:18 AM 467 Danielle Comley BDF Top Dun FS1  Adult Amateur -
8:27 AM 720 Alice Burley Joshua S FS1 JR/YR
8:36 AM 515 Hannah Catsulis Hylke Van De Klei Fs1 RYR - Q
8:45 AM 584 Tara Murphy Don Bolero Royal FS1  Adult Amateur
8:54 AM 595 Karen Boates C Nogal FS1  Adult Amateur
Class: 271F3S USDF Third Level MFS, Championship Class Sponsored by: Shannondale Farm
Judge at C: David Schmutz B: Gwen Ka'awaloa
9:03 AM 565 Virginia Moon Maggio FS3  Adult Amateur Scratch
9:12 AM 461 Alice Ohlandt Edisto FS3  Adult Amateur
9:21 AM 540 Kassandra Barteau Jeropigo FS3 Open
9:30 AM 429 Kaley Breland My Bright Beyvin FS3 JR/YR -
9:39 AM 510 Heather Caudill GG King of The Blues FS3 Open
9:48 AM 470 Franziska Seidl Jolene JP FS3 Open -
9:57 AM 411 Daniel Patterson Sacred Showdown FS3 RYR - Q -
10:06 AM 593 Stacy Pattison Fabio FS3 Open
10:15 AM Break & Ring Drag ***Break*** “*Break*:

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Day Sheets

Ring: 6 DeNiro Boot Arena

Time Entry Rider

Class: 203SA Training Level, AA, Championship Class Sponsored by: Frogcatcher Farm

Judge at

10:40 AM 344 Kimberly Presley
10:47 AM 407 Deborah Stuck
10:54 AM 373 Lindsey Rogers
11:01 AM 524 Danielle Lopiccolo
11:08 AM 428 Wendy Robinson
11:15AM 368 Minerva Covarrubias
11:22 AM 486 John Kelsey

11:29 AM 386 Rebecca Mouras
11:36 AM 422 Erin Smith

11:43 AM 521 Katheryne Praylow
11:50 AM 523 Amanda Moretz
11:57 AM 483 Fatima Ahmed
12:04 PM 406 Lynne Glaus

12:11 PM Lunch & Ring Drag
1:26 PM 505 Katelyn Gibbs
1:33PM 395 Deborah Mockus
1:40 PM 115 Mary Ann Lambert
1:47PM 535 Carla Vaneffen
1:54 PM 360 Stefanie McKenzie
2:01 PM 573 Julie Watanabe
2:08 PM 346 Christina Kearse
2:15PM 504 Elizabeth Hill
2:22PM 713 Kathryn Patton
2:29 PM 502 Jill Condrey

2:36 PM 472 Elizabeth Johnston
2:43PM 315 Tracy Patton

2:50 PM 529 Kristine Sommers
2:57 PM 709 Michele Omran
3:04 PM 435 Kristin Ersland

Class: 271
Judge at

3:11PM 351 Jane Calamusa
3:20PM 519 Georgia Ranson
3:29 PM 533 Ginny Crawford

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

Horse

Test

Stat/Div

C: David Schmutz

Her Signing Bonus
Catalina YC
Wenteltavia

Dior J'adore L'or
Regina

Merlyn

Sound of Music
Pegaso LXXXII
Just Bekoz

In Style

Drogon

Dash

Fabiola
***Break***

Mr. E

Dark Star
Socrates Car
Cadall

Sissi Deluxe
Wiard fan de Fiifgeawei
Hope For Moor
Nimbus

Rhapsody SCS
Wilbur
Spruceview's Diamond D
Gambler
Spatterdash
Kashmire Knight
Rico Suave

T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
*Break*:
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

C: David Schmutz

Dariekos
Brambleridge Capability
Beringer

FS3
FS3
FS3

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

H C M

B: Gwen Ka'awaloa

Saturday, October 9, 2021

B Total %

USDF Freestyle Test of Choice - Open, Q Sponsored by: Equus Optimus Training Ctr

B: Gwen Ka'awaloa
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

C

Saturday, October 9, 2021

B Total %

Day Sheets
Ring: 7 Wilsun Custom Blanket Arena
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H
Class: 223S] Second Level,Jr/YR, Championship Class Sponsored by: Frogcatcher Farm
Judge at E: Beverly Rogers C: Heidi Berry
8:00 AM 322 Kiara Lutzen Van Halen 2-3 JR/YR
8:08 AM 531 Ella Kay Lane Double Dare 23 RYR - Q
8:16 AM 329 Ineka Pastermack JP Zorrin 2-3 JR/YR
8:24 AM 345 Randi Cron Fortitude 23 IR/YR Q
8:32 AM 493 Margaret Whisenhunt ~ 501 Kiva Han 2-3 JR/YR
8:40 AM 722 Virginia Woodcock The Safari Party 23 IJR/YR
8:48 AM 596 Chaney Adair Horse Serie J + FZ 2-3 JR/YR
8:56 AM 594 Drew Cheek Fabricio 2-3 JR/YR
9:04 AM 337 Grace Clifton D'Avicll 2-3 JR/YR
9:12 AM 724 Ella Kay Lane Dark Shadows 23 RYR - Q
9:20 AM 302 Lucy DesPortes Cascou W 2-3 JR/YR
9:28 AM 720 Alice Burley Joshua S 23 JR/YR
9:36 AM Ring Drag *H*Break*** *Break*

Class: 203SO Training Level, Open, Championship Class Sponsored by: High Point Dressage

Judge at E: Beverly Rogers C: Heidi Berry

10:01 AM 394 Kerryann Schade Lady Zonik T3 Open
10:08 AM 450 Kathleen Petersen L'Adonis T3 Open
10:15 AM 336 Jean Thornton Barcelona T3 Open
10:22 AM 508 Christine Johnston Lurona T3 Open
10:29 AM 591 Sarah Sharpe Dreamliner T-3 Open
10:36 AM 357 Kathryn Stoy Terrell Penelope Pitstop HF T3 Open
10:43 AM 473 Amy Hoffield Magnum Del Rose T3 Open
10:50 AM 567 David Donnelly Chevelle SS T-3 Open
10:57 AM 450 Kathleen Petersen L'Adonis T-3 Open Scratch
11:04 AM 365 Tyra Vernon Hercules T-3 Open
Class: 241 Fourth Level Test 1 Sponsored by: HGF Equestrian
Judge at E: Beverly Rogers C: Heidi Berry

11:11 AM 102 Noel Muehlbauer Embroque M Claros 4-1 Open
11:19 AM 444 Anne Zaharias Zucaro BF 4-1 Open Scratch
11:27 AM 374 Naida-Ann Mirza Jumper Do Vouga 4-1  Adult Amateur
11:35 AM 108 Diana Bruel Motown Rising 4-1  Adult Amateur
11:43 AM 409 Kathryn DeWitt Guilder 4-1 Open
11:51 AM 419 Alexis Troutman Happy Feet 4-1 IR/YR
11:59 AM Lunch & Ring Drag **k*Break*** “*Break*:

1:15 PM 721 Maddie Smith Di Solitaire 4-1 JR/YR
1:23PM 485 Sandra Piazza Finlanndia 4-1  Adult Amateur
1:31PM 105 Katharina Nowotny-Boles De Bussey MF 4-1  Adult Amateur
1:39PM 309 Alejandro Salazar Georg Gamay 4-1 Open
1:47 PM 148 Miriam Offermanns Cyrius 4-1 Open
1.55PM 719 Susan Faulkner Mission Point 4-1  Adult Amateur
2:.03PM 705 Leslie Strickland Quercus 4-1  Adult Amateur
2:11PM 517 Linda Light Icarus Interagro 4-1  Adult Amateur
2:19PM 585 Chase Demarco Debutante 4-1 Open
2:27PM 383 Lisa Royal Haros 4-1  Adult Amateur
2:35 PM 318 Theresa Pappas-Pierce  Ursel B 4-1  Adult Amateur
2:43PM 120 Julie Lathrop FirstClassHW 4-1  Adult Amateur Scratch

2:51 PM 421 Kimberly J. Taylor Radiance HVH 4-1  Adult Amateur

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

C

Saturday, October 9, 2021

B Total %

Day Sheets
Ring: 7 Wilsun Custom Blanket Arena
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E
Class: 242 Fourth Level Test 2
Judge at E: Beverly Rogers C: Heidi Berry
2:59 PM 309 Alejandro Salazar Georg Gamay 4-2 Open
3:06 PM 140 Nancy Smith Little Big Man 4-2  Adult Amateur
Class: 232 Third Level Test 2
Judge at E: Beverly Rogers C: Heidi Berry
3:14 PM 551 Casey Armistead Southern Gentleman 3-2 Adult Amateur
3:22PM 112 Kristen Wilson FGF Wonderwall 3-2 Adult Amateur

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Ring: 8 TAEM Arena

Time

Class: 211
Judge at

8:00 AM 137
8:07 AM 459
8:14 AM 303
8:21 AM 146
8:28 AM 119
Class: 212
Judge at

8:35 AM 566
8:42 AM 109
8:50 AM 590
8:57 AM 127
9:05 AM 131
Class: 213
Judge at

9:13 AM 717
9:21 AM 480
9:29 AM 545
9:37 AM 402
9:45 AM 114
9:53 AM 534
10:01 AM 511
10:09 AM

10:34 AM 487
10:42 AM 432
10:50 AM 583
10:58 AM 134
11:06 AM 701
11:14 AM 481
11:22 AM 131
11:30 AM 127
11:38 AM 320
11:46 AM 355
11:54 AM 590
12:02 PM 344
12:10 PM

Entry Rider
First Level Test 1

Mark Hook
Kingsley Sawtelle
Lucy DesPortes
Angela Jett
Kathryn DeWitt

First Level Test 2

Cynthia Scopac
Katie Lavin
Kristen Browning
Revie Atkinson
Mari Jones

Day Sheets

Horse

Test

Stat/Div

C: Danielle Perry

D.A. Adirmo

Coorain

Subtle Dream Unveiled
Gotham

Dior

1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR

Adult Amateur

Open

C: Danielle Perry

Don Olfleck
America KR
Jornalero XVI
Lady Shenandoah
Drastic Measures

1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Q

First Level Test 3 - Q Sponsored by: Lumiere Dressage
C: Danielle Perry

Michele Tutwiler
Carrie Taylor
Petra Roden

Leah Kadar-Hodd
Cheryl Law

Susan Yaremko
Brian Hafner
Break & Ring Drag
Amy Speck-Kern
Michelle Hornberger
Jodie Kelly

D'Lorean BR
Chloe

Bacary

Feras Last Gift
Sawyer
Farceur
Weltfrieden TG
***Break***
Mynanke A
Fortune

Lido Beach

Mireille van Haren Poeisz Zorro van het Middengra

Marsha Cashwell
Amanda Jones

Mari Jones

Revie Atkinson

Sarah Baggette
Deborah Grosenbaugh
Kristen Browning
Kimberly Presley
Lunch & Ring Drag

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

HMF International Deligh
Cadenza

Drastic Measures

Lady Shenandoah

Lord Forty

Starry Night

Jornalero XVI

Her Signing Bonus
***Break***

1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3

*Break*:

1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3

*Break*:

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Q

Term

Scratch

Saturday, October 9, 2021

B Total %
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Day Sheets
Ring: 8 TAEM Arena Saturday, October 9, 2021
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H (o} M B Total %
Class: 213.1 First Level Test 3, JR/YR, Q
Judge at C: Danielle Perry
1:25PM 574 Macie Sykes Nintendo 1-3 JR/YR -
1:33PM 332 Georgia Dempsey Rhodium 1-3 JR/YR -
1:41 PM 341 Sierra Inabnett Broadway Dream 1-3 IR/YR Q -
1:49 PM 707 Katherine McDaniel Karigan 1-3 JR/YR Q
1:57PM 530 Caroline Sipe Astaire LHF 1-3 JR/YR
2:.05PM 384 Ashley Condurso Patriots Pride 1-3 IJR/YR Scratch
2:13PM 712 Jack Burwell Magnito II 1-3 JR/YR Q
2:21PM 489 Sophie Evans Donatella 1-3 JR/YR
2:29 PM 570 Anora Jucknies Beacon's Cherubin Cathl  1-3 IR/YR Q
2:37 PM 307 Candace R. Castelin Wanderbar 1-3 RYR - Q
2:45PM 403 Lillian Koon Midnight Train 1-3 IR/YR Q
2:53PM 328 Marissa Griffin Conguistador 2 1-3 JR/YR -
3:01 PM 727 Isabela Fitzgerald Chosen LPR 1-3 RYR - Q
3:09 PM 715 Korey Denny L'spirit De Kelci SVS 1-3 JR/YR -
3:17PM 725 Zachary Drury Sandra Dee 1-3 IR/YR Q

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM
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Ring: 9 Custom Saddlery Arena

Time

Class: 201
Judge at

8:00 AM 118
8:07 AM 407
Class: 202
Judge at

8:14 AM 103
Class: 203
Judge at

8:22 AM 710
8:29 AM 115
8:36 AM 111
8:43 AM 107
8:50 AM 706
8:57 AM 126
9:04 AM 138
9:11 AM 137
9:18 AM 110
9:25 AM 103
9:32 AM 340
9:39 AM 128
9:46 AM 728
9:53 AM 143
10:00 AM 723
10:07 AM 359
10:14 AM

10:39 AM 342
Class: 284
Judge at

10:46 AM 121
10:53 AM 448
11:01 AM 483
11:08 AM 710
Class: 221
Judge at

11:15 AM 145
11:22 AM 437
11:30 AM 576
11:37 AM 546
11:45 AM 382
11:52 AM 144
12:00 PM 347
12:.07 PM 139
12:15PM 150
12:22 PM 328
12:30 PM

Entry Rider

Horse

Day Sheets

Test

Stat/Div Q

GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Term

Training Level Test 1 Sponsored by: Melody Moore Jackson
C: Sarah Geikie

Leah Marks
Deborah Stuck

Cassiel
Catalina YC

T-1
T-1

Open
Adult Amateur

Training Level Test 2 Sponsored by: Grace Stables
C: Sarah Geikie

Ellie Strickland

D Diamond M.R.

T-2

JR/YR

Training Level Test 3 - Q Sponsored by: Linda Light
C: Sarah Geikie

Annabelle Hede
Mary Ann Lambert
Jimeale Hede

Kristin Abercrombie

Mary Beckett Hills
Caroline Buchanan
Elise Bishop

Mark Hook
Katherine Bouma
Ellie Strickland
Sierra Inabnett
Elizabeth Hill

Julia Stephenson
Marie Macdonald
Cassidy Drury
Payton Ryan
Break & Ring Drag
Sierra Inabnett

TOC Pony (NDPC) Q allowed (State Level) Sponsored by: MangoBay Design

Ginger Reid
Diane Smith
Fatima Ahmed
Annabelle Hede

Fredrik
Socrates Car
Valentino

Love N Kimestry
Glitterbomb
Massolino
Gioconda CDF
D.A. Adirmo
First Lady

D Diamond M.R.
Brooklyn Dream
Cairo

Lamarck
Strategic Moves
Rebel Heart
Florescos Son
***Break***

Blanche

Sweet Caroline

Have A Little Faith

Dash
Fredrik

T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
*Break*:

T-3

JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/YR

Open

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/YR

JR/YR
Adult Amateur

JR/YR

Open

JR/YR

JR/YR

JR/YR

C: Sarah Geikie

T-2
1-3
T-3
T3

Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Second Level Test 1 Sponsored by: HGF Equestrian
C: Sarah Geikie

Robert Jett
Jordan Loggins
Debbie Grant
Martine C. Duff
Ellen Witterstaeter
Kayce Redmond

Megan Fischer-Graham

Denise Putman

Miriam Offermanns

Marissa Griffin
Lunch & Ring Drag

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

Shenandoah King
Cadenza

Winter Noon
Juneau TF

Axel

Gotham
Ravishing
Gorgeous George
Haute Couture
Conguistador 2
***Break***

2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1

*Break*:

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Open
JR/YR

©

o O 0 O

o o0 00

Q

Scratch

Saturday, October 9, 2021

B Total %
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Day Sheets
Ring: 9 Custom Saddlery Arena
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term
Class: 222 Second Level Test 2 Sponsored by: Susan Day
Judge at C: Sarah Geikie
1:46 PM 437 Jordan Loggins Cadenza 2-2 Adult Amateur
Class: 223 Second Level Test 3 - Q Sponsored by: Leigh Kent-Scherzer
Judge at C: Sarah Geikie
1:55PM 134 Mireille van Haren Poeisz Zorro van het Middengra 2-3 Open
2:03PM 711 Summer England Royal Salute 2-3 RYR - Q
2:11PM 413 Jessica Johns Amperada 2-3  Adult Amateur
2:19PM 380 Sydney Crowley Calidad 2-3  Adult Amateur Q
2:27PM 396 Regina Mueck Night Music 23 Open Q
2:35PM 410 Simone Cormier Kollektiv NSF 2-3  AdutAmateur Q  Scratch
2:43PM 314 Rebecca Barnett JOJO-V 2-3  Adult Amateur
Class: 243 Fourth Level Test 3 - Q Sponsored by: High Point Dressage
Judge at C: Sarah Geikie
2:51 PM 324 Jody Wilson Fabulosity 4-3 Open Q
2:59 PM 424 Ashley Marascalco Cormi Depardieu 4-3 Open Scratch
3:08 PM 414 Jimeale Hede Bandito RH 4-3  AdultAmateur Q  Scratch
3:16 PM 447 Susan Day Elbai 4-3 Open Q
3:25PM 525 Amanda Fisher Eau De Vie 4-3 RYR - Q

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

Saturday, October 9, 2021

B Total %
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Day Sheets
Ring: 1 GumBits Arena Sunday, October 10, 2021
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H (o} M B Total %
Class: 371 USDF Freestyle TOC, Q (Training is not Q) Sponsored by: Leah Marks
Judge at C: R. Scott Peterson B: Heidi Berry
8:00 AM 351 Jane Calamusa Dariekos FS3  Adult Amateur Q -
Class: 380 FEI Freestyle TOC,Q
Judge at C: R. Scott Peterson B: Heidi Berry
8:09 AM 356 Karin Lunau Folclore FSGP Open Q
8:18 AM 122 Julia Stainback Diano FS3  AdultAmateur Q  Scratch -
Class: 354U0 FEI Grand Prix, Open, Championship Class Sponsored by: Richard Taylor Equine Video
Judge at C: R. Scott Peterson B: Heidi Berry
8:27 AM 456 Shelley Van Den Neste Eyecatcher GP Open -
8:36 AM 446 Pamela Aide Bon De Niro P GP Open Q
8:45 AM 469 Franziska Seidl Con Brio SDF GP Open
8:54 AM 460 Katherine Freeman Rowan GP Open
9:03AM 420 Tom Murray Balanchine GP Open
9:12 AM 363 Tyra Vernon Hadrian Interagro GP Open -
9:21 AM 541 Justine Wilson Avanti GP Open Q :
9:30 AM 543 Kassandra Barteau Juncal LXXXVIL GP Open
9:39 AM 391 Nora Batchelder Acebuche GP Open Q
9:48 AM 512 Brian Hafner Dream Catcher GP Open
9:57 AM Break & Ring Drag ***Break*** “*Break*:
10:22 AM 412 Tyra Vernon Faraon Mon GP Open Scratch L
Class: 354UA FEI Grand Prix, AA, Championship Class Sponsored by: Todd Kroupa Team Real Estate
Judge at C: R. Scott Peterson B: Heidi Berry
10:31 AM 587 Phyllis Sumner Hot Spot GP  Adult Amateur Q
10:40 AM 561 Jennifer Huber Madame Noir GP  Adult Amateur -
10:49 AM 581 Kristine Pinto Slawo GP  Adult Amateur
10:58 AM 331 Kathy Viele Wicket GP  Adult Amateur Q -
11:07 AM 572 Mary M. O'Brien Watch Me M GP  Adult Amateur Q
11:16 AM 350 Camilla Van Liew Dartesch GP  Adult Amateur Q
Class: 355UY FEI Young Rider Team Test Championship Class Sponsored by: Sue Bender
Judge at C: R. Scott Peterson B: Heidi Berry
11:25 AM 503 Sierra Inabnett Buttercup YRT IR/YR
Class: 356U] FEI JuniorTeam Test, Championship Class Sponsored by: Atlanta Dressage
Judge at C: R. Scott Peterson B: Heidi Berry
11:34 AM 721 Maddie Smith Di Solitaire T JR/YR
11:43 AM 411 Daniel Patterson Sacred Showdown IT IR/YR -
11:52 AM 599 Elaine Grubbs Enebro Xiv T JR/YR
12:01 PM Lunch. Awards, Drag ~ ***Break*** *Break*: -
Class: 351 Prix St. Georges - Q Sponsored by: Unlimited Dressage LLC
Judge at C: R. Scott Peterson B: Heidi Berry
1:07PM 104 Tami Crawford Quentin PSG Open Q
1:16 PM 117 Kasey Denny San Dante PSG JR/YR -
1:25PM 132 Sarah Schroth Ascenso PSG Open -
1:34 PM 142 Marian Bickers Eisenhower JP PSG Open -
1:43PM 451 Jodi Olshina Something Awesome PSG Open Q
1:52PM 330 Emily Wright Sanchez PSG Open

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Day Sheets
Ring: 1 GumBits Arena Sunday, October 10, 2021
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H (o} M B Total %
Class: 352 Intermediare I - Q Sponsored by: Leigh Kent Scherzer
Judge at C: R. Scott Peterson B: Heidi Berry
2:01 PM 408 Jill Allard Absolution I1 Open Q
Class: 353 FEI Intermediare II - Q Sponsored by: Melody Moore Jackson
Judge at C: R. Scott Peterson B: Heidi Berry
2:10 PM 136 Ciera Foley President's Man 12 Open Q
2:19 PM 125 Julie Cochran Seron SRF 2 Open Q
2:28 PM 333 Tami Crawford Especial LM 2 Open Q
Class: 357 FEI Junior Team Test -Q
Judge at C: R. Scott Peterson B: Heidi Berry
2:37PM 306 Tessa Geven Bruce IT RYR - Q
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage
Day Sheets

Ring: 2 Triple Crown Nutrition Arena

Time

Entry Rider

Horse

Test

Stat/Div Q
Class: 352U0 Intermediare I, Open, Championship Class Sponsored by: Janie Pride

C: Renee Johnson

I1
I1
I
I1
I1
I1
11
I1
I1
Il
1
I1
Il
I
I1
*Break*:
I
I1
I
Il
I1

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Q

Q

Term

Scratch

Scratch

B: Sarah Geikie

Sunday, October 10, 2021

H C M B Total %

Intermediare I, AA, Championship Class Sponsored by: Atlanta Dressage

C: Renee Johnson

Judge at

8:00 AM 339 Jean Thornton Montego

8:09 AM 310 Yvonne de Haan Winter

8:18 AM 542 Justine Wilson Erludine DVB
8:27 AM 497 Julio Mendoza Loor Baylen Dream TWF
8:36 AM 390 Nora Batchelder Divo

8:45 AM 377 Caroline Buchanan Ferrero

8:54 AM 465 Laura Abner Bellina

9:03 AM 580 Hilda Donahue Capelo

9:12 AM 463 Anna Merritt Fox Creek's Censational
9:21 AM 358 Kathryn Stoy Terrell Flash Gordon HF
9:30 AM 398 Jovanna Stepan Fuerstin Romantica
9:39 AM 499 Charlotte Osborne Dragon Commando SN
9:48 AM 441 Pamela Aide Brunello

9:57 AM 471 Franziska Seidl Gucci

10:06 AM 458 Shelley Van Den Neste High Light DB
10:15 AM Break & Ring Drag ***Break***
10:35 AM 539 Justine Wilson Hero

10:44 AM 301 Marjolein Geven Gucci

10:53 AM 464 Sharon Jerdeman Summer Solstice
11:02 AM 390 Nora Batchelder Divo

11:11 AM 498 Julio Mendoza Loor Jewel's Goldstrike
Class: 352UA

Judge at

11:20 AM 434 Bryana Smith Amaraska

11:29 AM 475 Aileen Daly Chardonnay
11:38 AM 438 Jami Mackintosh Lewis

11:47 AM Lunch & Ring Drag ***Break***
12:47 PM 305 Carden Burdette Sir Frederico
12:56 PM 563 Jennifer Huber Duchesse du Pre
1:05PM 362 Renee Genther Hector Interagro
1:14PM 323 Mary Youngblood Crownprinz
1:23PM 370 Teresa Long Antros S

1:32PM 453 Kristy Truebenbach Lund Sake Shooter
1:41 PM 474 Aileen Daly Friedemeyer

1:50 PM 375 Maria Grant Obcecado VIII
1:50PM 361 Wisti Nelson Lets Play

2:.08 PM 385 Rebecca Mouras Sundance
2:17PM 349 Druanne Hall French Kiss

2:26 PM 316 Pam Neff Arturo

2:35PM 549 Andrea Mitchell Dante's Dream
2:44 PM 453 Kristy Truebenbach Lund Sake Shooter

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

I1
Il
I1
*Break*:
1
I1
1
I1
I1
I1
I1
Il
Il
I1
Il
Il
I1
I

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Scratch

Scratch

B: Sarah Geikie
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage
Day Sheets

Ring: 5 CU at X Tack Arena

Time

Class: 313UJ]

Entry Rider

Judge at E: Agnes Billington

Georgia Dempsey
Summer England
Lucy DesPortes
Ineka Pastermack
Elise Franks
Hannah Catsulis
Jack Burwell
Katherine McDaniel
Macie Sykes
Sophie Evans
Chaney Adair
Marissa Griffin
Margaret Whisenhunt
Drew Cheek
Cassidy Drury
Break & Drag Ring
Isabela Fitzgerald
Lillian Koon
Caroline Sipe

Lucy DesPortes
Zachary Drury
Virginia Woodcock
Abby Scott

Helen Meitzner
Korey Denny
Lunch & Ring Drag

Horse

Test

Stat/Div Q
First Level, Jr/YR, Championship Class Sponsored by: Frogcatcher Farm

C: Kristi Wysocki

Rhodium

Royal Salute
Cascou W

JP Zorrin

Syrtaki

Hylke Van De Klei
Magnito II

Karigan

Nintendo
Donatella

Horse Serie J + FZ
Conguistador 2
501 Kiva Han
Fabricio

Rebel Heart
***Break***
Chosen LPR
Midnight Train
Astaire LHF

Subtle Dream Unveiled
Sandra Dee

The Safari Party
SF Streetwise
Gucci

L'spirit De Kelci SVS
***Break***

1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
*Break*:
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3

*Break*:

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

Training Level Test 3 - Q Sponsored by: Linda Light

Judge at E: Agnes Billington

8:00 AM 332
8:08 AM 711
8:16 AM 302
8:24AM 329
8:32AM 704
8:40 AM 515
8:48 AM 712
8:56 AM 707
9:04 AM 574
9:12 AM 489
9:20AM 596
9:28 AM 328
9:36 AM 493
9:44 AM 594
9:52 AM 723
10:00 AM

10:20 AM 727
10:28 AM 403
10:36 AM 530
10:44 AM 303
10:52 AM 725
11:00 AM 722
11:08 AM 729
11:16 AM 528
11:24 AM 715
11:32 AM
Class: 303
12:37 PM 342
12:44 PM 137
12:51 PM 315
12:58 PM 143
1:05PM 107
1:12PM 103
1:19PM 524
1:26 PM 110
1:33PM 138
1:40 PM 359
1:47PM 340
Class: 321

1:54 PM

547

Sierra Inabnett
Mark Hook

Tracy Patton
Marie Macdonald
Kristin Abercrombie
Ellie Strickland
Danielle Lopiccolo
Katherine Bouma
Elise Bishop
Payton Ryan
Sierra Inabnett

C: Kristi Wysocki

Blanche

D.A. Adirmo
Gambler
Strategic Moves
Love N Kimestry
D Diamond M.R.
Dior J'adore L'or
First Lady
Gioconda CDF
Florescos Son
Brooklyn Dream

Second Level Test 1
Judge at E: Agnes Billington

Martine C. Duff

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

T3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3

JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

JR/YR

JR/YR

C: Kristi Wysocki

Impress SVN

2-1

Adult Amateur

©

Term

Scratch

Sunday, October 10, 2021

B Total %
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Day Sheets
Ring: 5 CU at X Tack Arena Sunday, October 10, 2021
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H (o} M B Total %
Class: 323 Second Level Test 3 -Q Sponsored by: Melody Moore Jackson
Judge at E: Agnes Billington C: Kristi Wysocki
2:02PM 338 Jean Thornton Benvolio EV 2-3 Open Q -
2:10 PM 134 Mireille van Haren Poeisz Zorro van het Middengra  2-3 Open -
2:18PM 345 Randi Cron Fortitude 23 RYR - Q -
2:26 PM 314 Rebecca Barnett JoJo-v 2-3 Adult Amateur
2:34 PM 457 Jennifer Cottle Davidoff 2-3  Adult Amateur Q
Class: 384 TOC Pony Q allowed (State Level)
Judge at E: Agnes Billington C: Kristi Wysocki
2:42 PM 483 Fatima Ahmed Dash 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
2:50 PM 121 Ginger Reid Sweet Caroline T-2  Adult Amateur
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Ring: 6 DeNiro Boot Arena

Time

Class: 313UA First Level, AA, Championship Class Sponsored by: Poplar Place Farm

Judge at
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:36 AM
10:44 AM
10:52 AM
11:00 AM
11:08 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM
11:40 AM
11:48 AM
11:56 AM
12:04 PM
12:12 PM
12:20 PM
12:28 PM
12:36 PM

454
535
717
360
372
327
418
432
406
544
480
701
402
467
437
380
486

576
426
552
431
355
320
479
590
546
382
413
481
584
386
534

Class: 341

Judge at
1:41 PM

1:49 PM
1:57 PM
2:05 PM
2:13 PM
2:21 PM

419
409
130
429
148
374

Entry Rider

Wendy Pyle

Carla Vaneffen
Michele Tutwiler
Stefanie McKenzie
Alexis Durham
Linda Hogan-Pruiksma
Patricia Demos
Michelle Hornberger
Lynne Glaus

Anna Cook

Carrie Taylor
Marsha Cashwell
Leah Kadar-Hodd
Danielle Comley
Jordan Loggins
Sydney Crowley
John Kelsey

Break & Ring Drag
Debbie Grant
Jennifer Van De Loo
Laurel Carrion

Carol Hall

Deborah Grosenbaugh
Sarah Baggette
Bethany Gallagher
Kristen Browning
Martine C. Duff
Ellen Witterstaeter
Jessica Johns
Amanda Jones

Tara Murphy
Rebecca Mouras
Susan Yaremko
Lunch & Ring Drag

Fourth Level Test 1 Sponsored by: White Pines Farm

Alexis Troutman
Kathryn DeWitt
Clarke-David Folden
Kaley Breland
Miriam Offermanns
Naida-Ann Mirza

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

Day Sheets
Horse Test Stat/Div Q
C: Kari McClain

Durk Fan Starking 1-3  Adult Amateur
Cadall 1-3  Adult Amateur
D'Lorean BR 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
Sissi Deluxe 1-3  Adult Amateur
Batman 1-3  Adult Amateur
Eisenherz 1-3  Adult Amateur
Cita Normark 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
Fortune 1-3  Adult Amateur
Fabiola 1-3  Adult Amateur
Okidokie 1-3  Adult Amateur
Chloe 1-3 Adult Amateur
HMF International Deligh 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
Feras Last Gift 1-3  Adult Amateur
BDF Top Dun 1-3  Adult Amateur
Cadenza 1-3  Adult Amateur
Calidad 1-3  Adult Amateur
Sound of Music 1-3  Adult Amateur
***Bregk*** *Break*:

Winter Noon 1-3  Adult Amateur
Notre Dame 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
Charlie 1-3  Adult Amateur
Bella 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
Starry Night 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
Lord Forty 1-3  Adult Amateur
Lloyd's Legacy 1-3  Adult Amateur
Jornalero XVI 1-3  Adult Amateur
Juneau TF 1-3 Adult Amateur
Axel 1-3  Adult Amateur
Amperada 1-3  Adult Amateur
Cadenza 1-3  Adult Amateur
Don Bolero Royal 1-3  Adult Amateur
Pegaso LXXXII 1-3  Adult Amateur
Farceur 1-3  Adult Amateur
**kBregkr** *Break*:

C: Kari McClain
Happy Feet 4-1 JR/YR
Guilder 4-1 Open
Skovlunds De Nice 4-1 Open
My Bright Beyvin 4-1 JR/YR
Cyrius 4-1 Open
Jumper Do Vouga 4-1  Adult Amateur

H C M

B: Gwen Ka'awaloa

Sunday, October 10, 2021

B Total %

B: Gwen Ka'awaloa
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Day Sheets
Ring: 6 DeNiro Boot Arena Sunday, October 10, 2021
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H (o} M B Total %
Class: 343 Fourth Level Test 3 - Q Sponsored by: Melody Moore Jackson
Judge at C: Kari McClain B: Gwen Ka'awaloa
2:29PM 525 Amanda Fisher Eau De Vie 43 RYR - Q -
2:37 PM 324 Jody Wilson Fabulosity 43 Open Q -
2:46 PM 451 Jodi Olshina Something Awesome 4-3 Open Q -
2:54 PM 447 Susan Day Elbai 4-3 Open Q
3:03PM 140 Nancy Smith Little Big Man 4-3  Adult Amateur Q
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Ring: 8 TAEM Arena

Time

Entry Rider

Judge at E: David Schmutz

8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
10:09 AM
10:17 AM
10:25 AM
10:33 AM
10:41 AM
10:49 AM
10:57 AM
11:05 AM

Class: 393UA USDF Adult Amateur Equitation Regional Final Sponsored by: Caren & Ann Caverly

365
468
450
389
400
545
487
347
477
448
566
583
394

558
527
357
508
494
308
313
511

Tyra Vernon

Anne Yanney
Kathleen Petersen
Jill Allard
Kassandra Barteau
Petra Roden

Amy Speck-Kern
Megan Fischer-Graham
Sandra Pulliam
Diane Smith
Cynthia Scopac
Jodie Kelly
Kerryann Schade
Break & Ring Drag
Debbie Hill
Brittany Jamison
Kathryn Stoy Terrell
Christine Johnston
Charlotte Osborne
Noel Muehlbauer
Kathleen Petersen
Brian Hafner

Judge at E: David Schmutz

11:13 AM
11:13 AM
11:13 AM
11:13 AM
11:13 AM
11:13 AM
11:13 AM
12:09 PM

Class: 391UJ]

705
719
713
701
717
726
709

Leslie Strickland
Susan Faulkner
Kathryn Patton
Marsha Cashwell
Michele Tutwiler
Mary Dawson
Michele Omran
Lunch & Ring Drag

Day Sheets

Horse

Test

Stat/Div Q
Class: 313UO First Level, Open, Championship Class Sponsored by: Revelation Farm

C: Beverly Rogers

Hercules

SF Spirit Luck
L'Adonis
Skyfall

Falling Skies
Bacary
Mynanke A
Ravishing
Vintage

Have A Little Faith
Don Olfleck
Lido Beach
Lady Zonik
***Break***
Larry Ashlanes
Lexicon VEB
Penelope Pitstop HF
Lurona

Fuer Elise HVH
Raaf C
Steinbeck HTF
Weltfrieden TG

1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
*Break*:
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

C: Beverly Rogers

Quercus

Mission Point

Rhapsody SCS

HMF International Deligh
D'Lorean BR

Flavoured Ice

Kashmire Knight
***Break***

DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE

*Break*:

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Term

Scratch

Scratch

Sunday, October 10, 2021

B Total %

Dressage Seat Eq. Medal Semi-Final, 13 & Under Sponsored by: Atl. Youth Dressage Challenge

Judge at E: David Schmutz

1:09 PM
1:09 PM
1:09 PM
1:09 PM
1:09 PM
1:09 PM
1:09 PM

702
715
704
722
712
706
708

Mary Chapman Martin
Korey Denny

Elise Franks

Virginia Woodcock
Jack Burwell

Mary Beckett Hills
Mackenzie Poelking

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM

C: Beverly Rogers

Brown Eyed Girl
L'spirit De Kelci SVS
Syrtaki

The Safari Party
Magnito II
Glitterbomb

Blissful Promise

DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

Scratch
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Day Sheets
Ring: 8 TAEM Arena Sunday, October 10, 2021

Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H (o} M B Total %

Class: 392U]) Dressage Seat Eq. Medal Semi-Fiinal,14-18 Yrs Sponsored by: Frogcatcher Farm
Judge at E: David Schmutz C: Beverly Rogers

2:14PM 720 Alice Burley Joshua S DSE JR/YR -
2:14PM 728 Julia Stephenson Lamarck DSE JR/YR -
2:14PM 711 Summer England Royal Salute DSE IR/YR -
2:14PM 730 Taylor Hammann Gabe DSE JR/YR
2:14PM 707 Katherine McDaniel Karigan DSE JR/YR
2:14PM 703 Lauren Hammond Fantasia DSE IJR/YR
2:14PM 725 Zachary Drury Sandra Dee DSE JR/YR
2:14PM 727 Isabela Fitzgerald Chosen LPR DSE JR/YR
2:14PM 721 Maddie Smith Di Solitaire DSE JR/YR
2:14PM 716 Uma Kraskin Habibi DSE JR/YR
2:14PM 729 Abby Scott SF Streetwise DSE JR/YR
2:14PM 723 Cassidy Drury Rebel Heart DSE JR/YR -
2:14PM 714 Kasey Denny Hemingway KW DSE JR/YR
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage
Day Sheets

Ring: 9 Custom Saddlery Arena Sunday, October 10, 2021

Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H (o} M B Total %

Class: 312 First Level Test 2

Judge at C: Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz

8:00 AM 590 Kristen Browning Jornalero XVI 1-2 Adult Amateur -
8:07 AM 109 Katie Lavin America KR 1-2 Adult Amateur

Class: 311 First Level Test 1 Sponsored by: HGF Equestrian

Judge at C: Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz

8:15AM 346 Christina Kearse Hope For Moor 1-1  Adult Amateur -
8:22 AM 523 Amanda Moretz Drogon 1-1  Adult Amateur

8:29 AM 344 Kimberly Presley Her Signing Bonus 1-1  Adult Amateur -
8:36 AM 101 Theresa Pappas-Pierce Celtic Thunder 1-1  Adult Amateur Scratch

8:43 AM 368 Minerva Covarrubias Merlyn 1-1  Adult Amateur

8:50 AM 472 Elizabeth Johnston Spruceview's Diamond D 1-1  Adult Amateur

8:57 AM 505 Katelyn Gibbs Mr. E 1-1  Adult Amateur

9:04 AM 137 Mark Hook D.A. Adirmo 1-1  Adult Amateur

Class: 313 First Level Test 3 - Q Sponsored by: Melody Moore Jackson

Judge at C: Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz

9:11 AM 127 Revie Atkinson Lady Shenandoah 1-3  Adult Amateur

9:19 AM 570 Anora Jucknies Beacon's Cherubin Cathl ~ 1-3 IR/YR Q

9:27 AM 114 Cheryl Law Sawyer 1-3  Adult Amateur Q

9:35 AM 344 Kimberly Presley Her Signing Bonus 1-3  Adult Amateur Q

9:43 AM 307 Candace R. Castelin Wanderbar 1-3 IR/YR Q -
9:51 AM 413 Jessica Johns Amperada 1-3  Adult Amateur

9:59 AM 146 Angela Jett Gotham 1-3  Adult Amateur :
10:07 AM 573 Julie Watanabe Wiard fan de Fiifgeawei ~ 1-3  Adult Amateur Q -
10:15 AM 341 Sierra Inabnett Broadway Dream 1-3 RYR - Q

10:23 AM 336 Jean Thornton Barcelona 1-3 Open Q

10:31 AM Break & Drag Ring **kBregkr** *Break*: :
10:51 AM 134 Mireille van Haren Poeisz Zorro van het Middengra 1-3 Open

10:59 AM 504 Elizabeth Hill Nimbus 1-3  Adult Amateur Q

11:07 AM 483 Fatima Ahmed Dash 1-3  Adult Amateur Q -
11:15AM 131 Mari Jones Drastic Measures 1-3  Adult Amateur -
Class: 331 Third Level Test 1 Sponsored by: HGF Equestrian

Judge at C: Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz

11:23 AM 531 Ella Kay Lane Double Dare 3-1 JR/YR

11:31 AM 519 Georgia Ranson Brambleridge Capability ~ 3-1 IR/YR -
11:39 AM 112 Kristen Wilson FGF Wonderwall 3-1  Adult Amateur

11:47 AM 116 Kristi Yates De Bussey MF 3-1  Adult Amateur

11:55 AM 106 Kayce Redmond Idance 3-1 Open -
12:03PM 150 Miriam Offermanns Haute Couture 31 Open

12:11 PM Lunch & Ring Drag ***Break*** *Break*: :
1:16 PM 322 Kiara Lutzen Van Halen 3-1 JR/YR

1:24PM 124 Shannon Yates Elita 3-1  Adult Amateur

1:32PM 724 Ella Kay Lane Dark Shadows 3-1 IR/YR -
1:40 PM 147 Tallula Brodsky Concerto 3-1  Adult Amateur

1:48 PM 433 Elizabeth Welles Florette 3-1  Adult Amateur

Class: 332 Third Level Test 2

Judge at C: Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz

1:56 PM 112 Kristen Wilson FGF Wonderwall 3-2 Adult Amateur

Saturday, October 9, 2021 6:52 AM
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GAIGS / Atlanta National Fall Dressage

Day Sheets
Ring: 9 Custom Saddlery Arena Sunday, October 10, 2021
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H (o} M B Total %
Class: 333 Third Level Test 3 - Q Sponsored by: Sue Bender
Judge at C: Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz
2:04 PM 151 Elizabeth Conroy August Rush 3-3  AdutAmateur Q  Scratch -
2:12PM 705 Leslie Strickland Quercus 3-3  Adult Amateur Q -
2:20PM 551 Casey Armistead Southern Gentleman 3-3  Adult Amateur Q -
2:28 PM 571 Cathy Willson Dark Chocolate 3-3  Adult Amateur Q
2:36 PM 106 Kayce Redmond Idance 33 Open
2:44PM 579 Ashley Sanders Fiora 33 IJR/YR Q
2:52 PM 433 Elizabeth Welles Florette 3-3  Adult Amateur
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